QUALITY WELL SERVICE, INC. Federal Tax I.D. # 481187368

6704

Home Office 324 Simpson St., Pratt, KS 67124

Office 620-727-3410 Fax 620-672-3663

Rich's Cell 620-727-3409 Brady's Cell 620-727-6964

	I Can	Turn I	D								
Date 8/17/17	Sec. 32	Twp. 30	Range 9	800	County IBM AA	State K5	On Location	Finish			
Lease JACubs	MV	Vell No.	#1	Location							
Contractor 4-D				,	Owner VINCENT						
Type Job					To Quality Well Service, Inc.						
Hole Size		T.D.			 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as liste 						
Csg.		Depth			Charge To						
Tbg. Size		Depth			Street						
Tool		Depth			City State						
Cement Left in Csg. Shoe Joint					The above was	done to satisfaction	and supervision of owner	er agent or contracto			
Meas Line		Displace			Cement Amou			A agont of contracto			
	EQUIPN	IENT						T			
Pumptrk No.	3				Common /	50					
Bulktrk No.					1/ 5	5					
Bulktrk No.					Gel. 18						
Pickup No.					Calcium						
JOB S	ERVICES 8	REMAR	KS .		Hulls						
Rat Hole					Salt						
Mouse Hole					Flowseal						
Centralizers					Kol-Seal						
Baskets					Mud CLR 48						
D/V or Port Collar					CFL-117 or CD110 CAF 38 Sand						
1st Plag. Tik	w/to	ib to	1585								
Junped 50	5x w/:	3/occ	Pu, SeT	for	Handling 23	3					
12 hrs, TH- Fag	ged co	enent	D138	5	Mileage						
,		1.10				FLOAT EQUIPM	ENT				
and - Pumped	355x	Cororo	0 4% Ge!	co	Guide Shoe						
W 985				(Centralizer						
					Baskets						
3rd lumped	1305X	6019	0 4/6 6	sel 1	AFU Inserts						
@ 300 to	whoce			F	loat Shoe						
					atch Down						
			700000000000000000000000000000000000000	P	Pumptrk Charge						
One II Table				N	lileage						
							Tax				
							Discount				
gnature							Total Charge				

H-D Oilfield Service, Inc.

PO Box 87 Bazine, KS 67516-0087

Phone#	785-798-7677	
Bill To	7	
Vincent Oil Co 200 West Dou Wichita, KS 6	glas, Suite 725	

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
8/21/2017	37365

County	Well Name	Identifier	Rig#	Terms	New Well	
KINGMAN	JACOBS "M" #1		17	Due on receipt	NO	
D	escription	Quantity	Rate		Amount	
DUG PIT TO CIRCULATE 🖪	ACKHOE DUG OUT HEAD AND NTO, TOOK AWHILE TO GET LEASED FROM SLIPS, WORKED EST OF THE DAY. SDFN	12		185.00	2,220.007	
EXCEL, SET CIBP @ 4300' A ON TOP OF, LOADED CASI CASING OFF @ 1870', WIRE WORKED TO FREE AND PA CASING. TOH WITH CASIN	O THE LOCATION. RIG UP AND SPOT 2 SACKS OF CEMENT NG WITH SALT WATER, SHOT CLINE GOT TOOL STUCK @ 1600', ARTED WIRELINE, LEFT IN IG AND CUT WIRELINE ON T, CASING WAS FULL OF FLUID. N EXCEL. SDFN	13.5				
CASING EQUIPMENT FOR T	TONGS	1		425.00	425.00T	
Extra Man - TO LAY DOWN		7		30.00	210.00T	
Thank you for your business.			Subtotal			
1	_	Sales Tax (8.0%)				
		7	Total			
		Balance Due				

H-D Oilfield Service, Inc.

PO Box 87 Bazine, KS 67516-0087

Phone #	785-798-7677	
Bill To		
Vincent Oil C 200 West Dou Wichita, KS 6	glas, Suite 725	
200 West Dou	glas, Suite 725	

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
8/21/2017	37365

County	Well Name	Identifier	Rig #	Terms	New Well	
KINGMAN	JACOBS "M" #1		17	Due on receipt	NO	
Des	scription	Quantity	Rate		Amount	
TUBING, MOVE IN TUBING. RIG UP QUALITY, PUMP 50: PULL UP AND LET SET 1 1/2 FAGGED @ 1375', PULL UP TO 285', CIRCULATE CEMEN SACKS: TOH WITH REST OF CEMENT. RIG DOWN QUAL RDMO	THE LOCATION. R/O FOR 2" TIH WITH TUBING TO 1585'. SACKS WITH 3% CALCIUM, HOURS, WENT DOWN AND TO 935', PUMP 35 SACKS, PULL T TO SURFACE WITH 130 THE TUBING, TOP OFF WITH HITY. CLEANED LOCATION.	9.5		185.00	1.757.50	
hank you for your business.			Subtotal		\$7,110.00	
accounts over 30 days old, at the 5% Interest per month.	e discretion of H-D Oilfield Service, Inc	c., may be charged	Sales Tax	(8.0%)	\$568.80	
		-	Fotal		\$7,678.80	
			Balance Du		\$7,678.80	

PRATT OILFIELD SERVICE, INC.

P.O. BOX 36 **SPIVEY, KS 67142**

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
8/24/2017	16641

То	
ENT OIL CORPORATION EST DOUGLAS, SUITE 725 ITA, KANSAS 67202	,-
EST DOUGLAS, SUITE 725	

Remit Payment To
PRATT OILFIELD SERVICE, INC. PO BOX 36 SPIVEY, KS 67142

	P.O.		No.	Terms	Due Date	Project			LEASE
			Y4	NET 30	9/23/2017	JACOBS	5	JACOBS	
Serviced		Item		Description		Qty/Hrs F		Rate	Amount
8/23/2017	1002 ME TO PO RE		TOOLS. T PORTLAI REMOVE	OBS #M CHANICS (TWO (2) MEN) W/PICKUP & LS. TOPPED OFF SURFACE PIPE WITH TLAND CEMENT AND WATER. IOVED SURFACE HEAD FROM PIPE. TLAND CEMENT - 6 BAGS		3			375.00T 76.50T
			5	75					
Thank you for you	ır busine	ess!				Sales Ta	x (7	25%)	

Sales Tax (7.25%)

\$32.73

Balance Due

\$484.23

Phone #

(620)243-4600